15
Serenga Sun-Lite downlighters
Serenga Sun-Lite downlighters | Serenga LED emergency lighting
Serenga Sun-Lite downlighters
Serenga Sun-Lite recessed LED downlighters offer designers and
architects tremendous scope to include simple, unobtrusive general
or object-specific emergency lighting into the design scheme.

SER-DA downlighter
16
Serenga order codes
www.emergi-lite.co.ukSerenga LED emergency lighting | Serenga order codes
Serenga Escape luminaire
STANDARD ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE
SER-M3-003 Self-contained control module, Self-Test
LED LIGHT SOURCE FRAMES
SER-FB2 Back-lit curved face smart-frame 2 X 1 watt LED
SER-FB4 Back-lit curved face smart-frame 4 X 1 watt LED
SER-FE2D Edge-lit normal face smart-frame 2 X 1 watt LED
SER-FE4D Edge-lit curved face smart-frame 4 X 1 watt LED
SER-FS2D Back-lit double sided curved face smart-frame 2 X 1 watt LED
SER-FS4D Back-lit double sided curved face smart-frame 4 X 1 watt LED
SCREEN PRINTED LEGEND PANEL FOILS (CURVED FACE)
For single sided use a blank backing foil supplied with light frame as standard
SER-SC010 Arrow left
SER-SC011 Arrow right
SER-SC012 Arrow down
SER-SC013 Arrow up
SER-SCN10-PK 10 pack assorted
SCREEN PRINTED LEGEND PANEL FOILS (NORMAL FACE)
For single sided use a blank backing foil supplied with light frame as standard
SER-SN010 Arrow left
SER-SN011 Arrow right
SER-SN012 Arrow down
SER-SN013 Arrow up
ACCESSORIES
SER-BZKIT Recess kit
SER-RKIT150 Rod suspension kit (150mm)
SER-RKIT300 Rod suspension kit (300mm)
SER-RKIT500 Rod suspension kit (500mm)
SER-RKIT1000 Rod suspension kit (1,000mm)
Serenga Sun-Lite Downlighters
STANDARD ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
SER-DS-RM3 LED Downlighter, spot version, Self-Test
SER-DW-RM3 LED Downlighter, escape route version, Self-Test